
1a,b,c

2

3

4

5

6a,b

7

8

9a,b

10

11a,b

11

12

13

14 15
16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

24

28

28

29-1,2,3,4

30a,b

31
32

33

34

35

36 37
38 39

40

41 42

43

44

45 46

4849

50a,b

45

47

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Mains in Live: Brown
Mains in Neutral: Blue
Mains in Earth: Green

Wiring Diagram
Micro-switch

Lamp
Base54

55

55

56 57

51,52,53

4

5

PACPLA002,3,4,5
PACPLA010
PACPLA011
COMELE001

PACSPIN003,001
PACPLA026R/027R
PACEL001/002
PACSPR002/003
PACPLA030

PACMET002
ACCPLA001

PACYOK001
PACCAS002
PACPLA025R
PACLEN001

PACPLA043
PACCAS003
19PACLTLCS

PACPLA028
PACSHT001,2,3,4
PCAREF001
PACPLA012
PACSHT025
PACPLA001
PACSPR001
PACMET003
ACCSPR001

PACPLA007
PACPLA006
See price list
PACPLA0xxx
PACPLA013

PACEXT003
PACEXT002
PACEXT001

PACPLA031

PACLOOM001,2

Handle Blue Black Gray Red
Lamp holder molding
Lamp holder molding lid
Micro-switch
Terminal insulation box
Lamp spinning 600w or 1kw
Lamp adjust outer gears/knobs
Lamp base 600w or 1kw
Lamp spring, 600w or 1kw
Pacific rear handle
Screw M4 x 16
Screw M8 x 25 Hex set screw
Spring Washer M8
Flat Washer M8
Screw M5 x 12
Washer Shakeproof M5
Yoke Locking Disc
Handle Yoke locking
Coach Bolt M8
Pacific Yoke
Heat Sink
Lamp adjust Centre gear
Pacific Dichroic mirror
Nut M5
Screw M5 x 20 
Lens tube locking knob
Lens tube locking clamp
Assembly of locking knob(#26) 

and locking clamp(#27)
Lamp module Thumb screw
Shutter plate 1,2,3=1228,4=2350

Pacific Reflector
Shutter Blade
Gobo holder slot cover
Pacific fixed beam lens tube
Shutter plate spring
Fixed beam lens holder rod
Colour frame plunger spring
Roll pin 5.5mm
Colour frame plunger
Colour frame locking clip
Lens Assembly Module
Lens focus knob, 19,21,22,23
12-28 lens tube front molding
Screw 6 x 38
Extrusion lens tube top
Extrusion lens tube right
Extrusion lens tube left
Nut M4
Screw 6 x 1 1/4
Screw M4 x 45
12-28 lens tube rear molding
Screw M4 x 10
Washer M4 Shakeproof
Earth lug
Pacific wire loom 1=600 2=1K
QC terminal 4.8mm female
QC terminal 6.3mm female
QC terminal 6.3mm male

No Code Description
Pacific Spare parts

19-21 Kawana St, Northcote, Auckland, New Zealand
Tel: 64-9-4810100, Fax: 64-9-4810101

e-mail: info@seleconlight.com
internet: http:www.seleconlight.com

Drawing Last Updated: 29/10/2007, Drawn by: AL


	Page 1

